
TOLANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, ADIPUR – KACHCHH 

BA FIRST MERIT LIST (ALL CATEGORY) 2025-26 

DATE: 28.05.2025 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 

 

1.  ALL CANDIDATES SELECTED IN FIRST MERIT LIST WILL COME TO COLLEGE ON 29  

MAY AND 31 MAY 2025 BETWEEN 9:30 AM TO 1:00 PM. 

પ્રથમ મેરિટ યાદીમાાં પસાંદ કિાયેલા તમામ ઉમેદવાિો ON 29  MAY AND 31 MAY ના િોજ 
સવાિે 9:30 થી બપોિે 1:30 વાગ્યા સધુીમાાં કોલેજ આવવાનુાં િહશેે. 
 

2. YOU HAVE TO COME WITH ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND ONE SET OF SELF ATTESTED 

XEROX COPIES FOR VERIFICATION AND TO PAY FEES.  

ચકાસણી માટે અને ફી ચકૂવવા માટે તમાિે ઓિીજીનલ પ્રમાણપત્રો તથા સ્વ પ્રમાણણત કિેલ 

ઝેિોક્ષ કોપીનો એક સેટ સાથે લાવવાનો િહશેે. 

3. YOU HAVE TO PAY FEES IMMEDIATELY ON THE SPOT IN CASH AT THE COLLEGE BANK 

COUNTER. FEES FOR BOYS Rs. 2602/- AND FEES FOR GIRLS Rs.2002/-.  

HOME SCIENCE -2452 /- (ONLY GILS) 

પ્રમાણપત્રો ચકાસણી પછી કોલેજ બેંક કાઉન્ટિ પિ કેશમાાં તાત્કાણલક ફી ચકૂવવાની િહશેે. 

છોકિાઓ માટે ફી  રૂ. 2602/- અને છોકિીઓ માટે ફી રૂ. 2002/-. હોમ સાયન્સ -2452/- 

5. IF YOU FAIL TO COME TO COLLEGE ON ABOVE DATES (29  MAY AND 31 MAY 2025 

BETWEEN 9:30 AM TO 1:30 PM), THEN YOUR RIGHT TO ADMISSION WILL BE 

CANCELLED AND NO QUERY WILL BE ENTERTAINED.      

જો ઉપિ દશાાવેલ તાિીખો અને સમય ((29  MAY AND 31 MAY 2025 ની વચ્ચે સવાિે 9:30 થી 
1:30 વાગ્યા સધુી) દિમમયાન કોલેજમાાં આવવામાાં મનષ્ફળ િહશેો, તો પછી તમાિો પ્રવેશનો 
અમધકાિ િદ કિવામાાં આવશે અને કોઈ િજુઆતને અવકાશ િહશેે નરહ. 
 

 

 



7. DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AT COLLEGE (ORIGINAL WITH ONE SET OF SELF 

ATTESTED XEROX COPY) 

• 10TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE  

• 12TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE 

• SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE  

• CATEGORY CERTIFICATE (FOR SEBC, EWS, SC, ST STUDENTS) 

• PHYSICAL HANDICAP CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 

• BOARD MIGRATION CERTIFICATE (FOR OTHER BOARD STUDENTS) 

• ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE FROM KSKV KACHCHH UNIVERSITY (FOR OTHER 

STATE STUDENTS) 

• PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO-2 COPY 

• OFFER LATTER (વેિીફીકેશનમાાં કોઈ ભલૂ હસે તો પ્રવેશ માન્ય  ગણાશે  નહી.) 

   

 



SR NO AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks BORD
OFFERED 
SUBJECT

1 UG2500326087 Vinzoda kishor karshan SC General 100 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
2 UG2500008733 Desai anjali velji SEBC (OBC) General 100 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
3 UG2500268334 Humbal radha babubhai SEBC (OBC) General 100 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
4 UG2500124578 MAKWANA ANANDJI POPATJI SEBC (OBC) General 91.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
5 UG2500364461 SOLANKI DIVYA LAXMAN SC General 90.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
6 UG2500233227 PASWAN KOMALKUMARI ARVIND General General 89.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
7 UG2500186233 Sapela Dimpal Girdharilal General General 89.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
8 UG2500190812 GOUR LAXMI PUKHRAJ General General 89.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
9 UG2500051906 GADHAVI YASHVI VIJAYDANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 89.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

10 UG2500302450 MATA DIVYABEN RAMESHBHAI RANABHAI General General 89.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
11 UG2500205506 Pandya khushi arvind EWS General 87.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
12 UG2500268719 PAYAN ARTIBA KANUBHA General General 87.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
13 UG2500182699 PANDYA RICHA DILIPBHAI General General 87.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
14 UG2500265299 Archana SEBC (OBC) General 87 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
15 UG2500218408 GUSAI RINKALBEN MUKESHGAR SEBC (OBC) General 86.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
16 UG2500186607 GOYAL JAGRUTI RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
17 UG2500310403 Pokar dharviben rameshbhai General General 85.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
18 UG2500277302 CHHABHAIYA JEEYA NARENDRABHAI General General 85.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
19 UG2500294668 BALDANIYA LAXMI HARILAL SEBC (OBC) General 85.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
20 UG2500093988 BAKSHI MOUMITA KALACHAND General General 85.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
21 UG2500304599 MAKANI KRISHNABEN SHANTILAL General General 85.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
22 UG2500254485 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH EWS General 85.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
23 UG2500184122 JHA NANDANI AJAY General General 84 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
24 UG2500285640 JOGCHAND HEENA DHAGALARAM General General 83.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
25 UG2500221823 ANKIYA ARPITA PRAKASH SC General 83.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
26 UG2500294096 GILVA ARJUN MANEK SEBC (OBC) General 83.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
27 UG2500371732 BARBASIYA MITAL VAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 83.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
28 UG2500256459 TRIPATHI SAKSHI RUDRANARAYAN General General 83.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
29 UG2500345672 PARMAR DARSHNA GORABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 83.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
30 UG2500080044 Maheshwari Hardik mavjibhai SC General 83.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
31 UG2500027079 SUTHAR DIMPAL DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
32 UG2500233989 GORAN HEMLATA SAMPAT General General 82.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
33 UG2500281338 DHOLU TASVI RAJESHBHAI General General 82 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
34 UG2500381394 PRAJAPATI BANSARI MAHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 81.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
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35 UG2500071323 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH SANDIPSINH EWS General 81.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
36 UG2500310037 PASI ARPITA HARICHANDRA General General 81.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
37 UG2500246367 Vaniya Shivani Vishanjibhai SEBC (OBC) General 81.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
38 UG2500203269 Jadeja vidixaba virendrasinh EWS General 81.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
39 UG2500221031 NAI KAVYABEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 81.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
40 UG2500234358 ZER DHARABEN GAGUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 81 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
41 UG2500365836 KHATRI PRIYANSHI HARIBAHADUR General General 80.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
42 UG2500098141 GADHVI SHIVAM RANSHI SEBC (OBC) General 80.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
43 UG2500338056 JEPAR JAYSHRI BHARATBHAI SC General 80.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
44 UG2500247226 RATHOD KIRAN MANOJKUMAR SC General 80.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
45 UG2500059421 RATHOD JOSNABEN DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
46 UG2500366634 LAKHANI DHARVI JAGDISHBHAI EWS General 80.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
47 UG2500137093 Prasad Rakeshkumar Munshilal General General 80.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
48 UG2500262513 SHRIVASTAVA PRIYAKUMARI DILIP General General 80.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
49 UG2500329864 YADAV NANDANI MANOJSINH General General 80.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
50 UG2500182593 BHARDIA HETVI HIREN SEBC (OBC) General 80.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
51 UG2500202334 Dangar Shivam Babubhai SEBC (OBC) General 80.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
52 UG2500163869 JADAV AKASH NARESHBHAI General General 79.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
53 UG2500261462 ZALA BHAGYASHRIBA BHUPENDRASINH EWS General 79.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
54 UG2500328261 JADEJA TRUPTIBA LAGDHIRSINH General General 79.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
55 UG2500208185 SINDHAV BHAVNA RAJESHBHAI SC General 79.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
56 UG2500255158 JADEJA NIKITABA PRUTHVIRAJSINH EWS General 79.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
57 UG2500240278 SHARMA GUDIYAKUMARI SHRAVAN General General 79.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
58 UG2500222522 VARCHAND HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI General General 79 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
59 UG2500079170 MARAND SIDHDHI RAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
60 UG2500334379 CHAVADA DHARMISTHABEN DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
61 UG2500350487 ZALA TRUPTIBA NARENDRASINH EWS General 78.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
62 UG2500203615 GUSAI BHUMI MOHANGAR SEBC (OBC) General 78.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
63 UG2500227416 MAHESHWARI PRIYANSI DEVJIBHAI SC General 78.4 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
64 UG2500190745 ANSARI SHABNAM ASHIQALI General General 78.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
65 UG2500287843 Vibhutiba NIRMALSINH jadeja General General 77.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
66 UG2500275945 KAPDI JANVI MAGANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
67 UG2500222240 KHALIFA FARHIN ABDUL SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
68 UG2500274143 AHIR SHREE RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
69 UG2500363853 KOLI SAJANBHAI KHIMABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
70 UG2500229016 KOLI RAJESH BHALABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
71 UG2500164463 SUTHAR TANVI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

1 UG2500313332 JADEJA DHRUSHTABA KANAKSINH EWS EWS 76.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
2 UG2500229203 RAJGOR AMIT NARENDRABHAI EWS EWS 76.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

EWS



3 UG2500255395 JADEJA DHANANJAYSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS EWS 73 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
4 UG2500245921 BHATT KRISHA ARUNBHAI EWS EWS 64.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
5 UG2500335008 VAGHELA YUVARAJSINH VIRENDRASINH EWS EWS 64.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
6 UG2500231523 SONI SUBHAM JENTILAL EWS EWS 62.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
7 UG2500233422 JADEJA PRUTHVIRAJSINH DILUBHA EWS EWS 62.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
8 UG2500244711 VAGHELA NILANSHIBA JAYDEEPSINH EWS EWS 59.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
9 UG2500363300 SAIYAD SATANSHA AKBARSHA EWS EWS 59.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

10 UG2500212683 KATARMAL URVASHI MUKESHMHAI EWS EWS 57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
11 UG2500336829 GOHIL KRISHA RATANSINH EWS EWS 56.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
12 UG2500393663 JADEJA PUSHPARAJSINH PRAHLADSINH EWS EWS 55.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
13 UG2500289928 CHAVDA POONAMBA HITESHSINH EWS EWS 54.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
14 UG2500255949 BARACH MAHAVIRSINH RAVAJI EWS EWS 54.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
15 UG2500290809 JYOTIYANA PUSHKAR BHUPENDRA EWS EWS 48.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

16 UG2500146500 DHEDA PRITIBEN AMRUTLAL SC SC 76.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
17 UG2500165525 VANKAR BHAVESH PREMJI SC SC 76.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
18 UG2500299252 SOLANKI KOMAL AMRUTLAL SC SC 74.93 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
19 UG2500209454 BALIYA KHUSHI BHANJI SC SC 74.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
20 UG2500257794 MAHESHWARI KHUSHI LAXMAN SC SC 74.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
21 UG2500376128 MAHESHWARI MAHESH MANJI SC SC 74.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
22 UG2500355520 ABCHING SANJANABEN PETHABHAI SC SC 73.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
23 UG2500311692 MERIYA SUMITA DUDABHAI SC SC 73.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
24 UG2500272244 Vinzoda manisha gangajibhai SC SC 72.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
25 UG2500382493 Chavda Harsh Nareshbhai SC SC 71.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

26 UG2500367009 RABARI PRABHU VIBHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 76 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
27 UG2500351835 KANGAD BRAHMA SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
28 UG2500004259 AHIR BHARAT ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
29 UG2500379115 MAKWANA KIRANBEN NARSINHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
30 UG2500348526 GADHAVI KIRAN VIRAM SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
31 UG2500368059 PANCHAL DAXA BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
32 UG2500342525 CHAVADA RIYAL RAJESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
33 UG2500088627 RATHOD TANVI ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
34 UG2500388254 Rabari Ratibai Bhimabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
35 UG2500384728 VARCHAND RAJESH HAMIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
36 UG2500375114 GADHAVI BHAKTI ARJUNBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
37 UG2500275379 CHOCHA BHARGAVI MAHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
38 UG2500285725 PRAJAPATI BHARTI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
39 UG2500379545 MYATRA RAJ VELJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
40 UG2500282199 AVADIYA HASTIBEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

SEBC

SC



41 UG2500282631 RABARI BHAVANABEN SUJABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
42 UG2500205388 Rabari Bhoomiben Karsanbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
43 UG2500288329 GUSAI KASHISHBEN NARSHIGAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
44 UG2500381812 RABARI POOJA BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
45 UG2500308833 MALASATAR ISHIKA JAYESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
46 UG2500305616 THEBA HAFIS ABBAS SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
47 UG2500344642 RABARI BHUMIKABEN KARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
48 UG2500349256 GADHAVI DINESH LAKHMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
49 UG2500216535 GADHAVI ANJALI SHAILESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
50 UG2500334351 PEDVA KRISHNA HIREN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
51 UG2500271663 PARMAR JANKI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
52 UG2500244888 BOHARIYA RAMUBHAI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
53 UG2500303503 MATA PRITAM PARSOTAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
54 UG2500119126 AHIR VANDANA RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.29 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
55 UG2500030665 Chauhan henshi pradipnath SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
56 UG2500223138 PRAJAPATI PRINCE DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
57 UG2500339452 KANGAD VISHNU SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
58 UG2500352836 RABARI VRUTIBEN DHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
59 UG2500340340 KOLI KISHAN JUMABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.86 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
60 UG2500364349 RAVIYA MALSHREE SHIVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.14 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
61 UG2500395308 JETHWA HETVI KISHORBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
62 UG2500348208 SUMANIYA MOHAN SAVRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
63 UG2500240459 ZARU KUMKUMBEN VALAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.57 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

1 UG2500290286 Majirana Deepak Badaji ST ST 66.71 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
2 UG2500245844 VAGHELA SANGEETA BHARATBHAI ST ST 59.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
3 UG2500266289 VAGHELA NISHA SUNIL ST ST 54.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS
4 UG2500271250 VAGHELA MANISHA BHARATBHAI ST ST 52.43 GSHSEB ECONOMICS

1 UG2500278246 JADEJA RAJDEEPSINH BATUKSINH General General 73.6 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS
2 UG2500344439 KHALIFA SAMAD ISMAILBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.8 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS
3 UG2500220759 DEVARIYA ANANDKUMAR VANRAJ SC General 67.92 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS
4 UG2500167231 JADEJA RUTURAJSINH General General 61.83 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS
5 UG2500250090 MYATRA OM SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS
6 UG2500390286 ASHA PILLAI General General 57.8 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ECONOMICS

1 UG2500300240 Ashu General General 67.6 OTHE THAN GUJRAT ECONOMICS
2 UG2500194627 BHARATI KASHYAP General General 67 OTHE THAN GUJRAT ECONOMICS

GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD

OTHE THEN GUJARAT BOARD

ST



SR NO
AdmApplicationN
o ApplicantName

StudentCateg
ory

OfferedCate
gory

MeritMar
ks BORD

OFFERED 
SUBJECT

1 UG2500008733 Desai anjali velji SEBC (OBC) General 100 GSHSEB ENGLISH
2 UG2500326087 Vinzoda kishor karshan SC General 100 GSHSEB ENGLISH
3 UG2500124578 MAKWANA ANANDJI POPATJI SEBC (OBC) General 91.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
4 UG2500286611 AHIR ALPA PUNJABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 91 GSHSEB ENGLISH
5 UG2500233227 PASWAN KOMALKUMARI ARVIND General General 89.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
6 UG2500190812 GOUR LAXMI PUKHRAJ General General 89.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
7 UG2500218408 GUSAI RINKALBEN MUKESHGAR SEBC (OBC) General 86.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
8 UG2500310403 Pokar dharviben rameshbhai General General 85.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
9 UG2500277302 CHHABHAIYA JEEYA NARENDRABHAI General General 85.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH

10 UG2500294668 BALDANIYA LAXMI HARILAL SEBC (OBC) General 85.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
11 UG2500128283 SHEKHVA ANJALI SHANKARBHAI SC General 85.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
12 UG2500304599 MAKANI KRISHNABEN SHANTILAL General General 85.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
13 UG2500254485 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH EWS General 85.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
14 UG2500228246 Sodham Rekha bhabhubhai SC General 84.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
15 UG2500329326 MOTA RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI General General 84.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
16 UG2500285640 JOGCHAND HEENA DHAGALARAM General General 83.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
17 UG2500221823 ANKIYA ARPITA PRAKASH SC General 83.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
18 UG2500362187 SINGHAL MEGHANA SHAILESHBHAI SC General 83.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
19 UG2500256459 TRIPATHI SAKSHI RUDRANARAYAN General General 83.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
20 UG2500305045 YADAV PARI SAMARNATH General General 82.93 GSHSEB ENGLISH
21 UG2500169440 Joshee Diya Dineshkumar General General 82.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
22 UG2500050065 CHAWDA DHRUVI HARISH SEBC (OBC) General 82.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
23 UG2500274420 KUMBHAR FAIZAL ALIMAMAD SEBC (OBC) General 82.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
24 UG2500281338 DHOLU TASVI RAJESHBHAI General General 82 GSHSEB ENGLISH
25 UG2500310037 PASI ARPITA HARICHANDRA General General 81.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
26 UG2500322901 WASE AMISHA RAJENDRA DEVYANI General General 80.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
27 UG2500163869 JADAV AKASH NARESHBHAI General General 79.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
28 UG2500186379 Chauhan Kavya Ramesh SEBC (OBC) General 79.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH

General Category
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29 UG2500311615 Maheshwari Tanvee Viram SC General 79.6 GSHSEB ENGLISH
30 UG2500328261 JADEJA TRUPTIBA LAGDHIRSINH General General 79.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
31 UG2500222522 VARCHAND HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI General General 79 GSHSEB ENGLISH
32 UG2500364151 JATIYA MIMIKSHA DILIP General General 79 GSHSEB ENGLISH
33 UG2500391976 HINGORJA SAMIR ABDUL SEBC (OBC) General 78.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
34 UG2500227416 MAHESHWARI PRIYANSI DEVJIBHAI SC General 78.4 GSHSEB ENGLISH
35 UG2500190745 ANSARI SHABNAM ASHIQALI General General 78.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
36 UG2500287843 Vibhutiba NIRMALSINH jadeja General General 77.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
37 UG2500374846 GADHVI BHIMSHI MULJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.2 GSHSEB ENGLISH
38 UG2500274143 AHIR SHREE RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
39 UG2500344557 CHUDASAMA URVASHIBA GIRIRAJSINH EWS General 76.31 GSHSEB ENGLISH
40 UG2500133473 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA BHARAT SEBC (OBC) General 76.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
41 UG2500180494 Vaghela Heena Lalubhai SC General 76.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
42 UG2500313332 JADEJA DHRUSHTABA KANAKSINH EWS General 76.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
43 UG2500229203 RAJGOR AMIT NARENDRABHAI EWS General 76.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
44 UG2500004259 AHIR BHARAT ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
45 UG2500365489 JOSHI NIDHI NAGAJAN General General 75.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
46 UG2500299252 SOLANKI KOMAL AMRUTLAL SC General 74.93 GSHSEB ENGLISH
47 UG2500254938 MAKWANA HARSHITA BEN BHARATBHAI SC General 74.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
48 UG2500130935 Sonpar Tishaa Hetalkumar General General 74 GSHSEB ENGLISH
49 UG2500351015 RANA JITENDRAKUMAR NIKHILBHAI General General 73.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
50 UG2500255395 JADEJA DHANANJAYSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS General 73 GSHSEB ENGLISH
51 UG2500189464 Jadeja Radhikaba Dharmendrasinh General General 72.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
52 UG2500263009 Jadeja Neelamba Ranjitsinh General General 72.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
53 UG2500332538 PARMAR NAYNABEN MANABHAI SC General 72 GSHSEB ENGLISH

54 UG2500343051 JADEJA NIRMALSINH JIVANJI General General 72 GSHSEB ENGLISH
55 UG2500229536 Sodha Snehaben pravinbhai SEBC (OBC) General 71.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
56 UG2500264688 KUSHWAH SONIL VIDHYARAM General General 71.47 GSHSEB ENGLISH
57 UG2500123071 MATA PRACHI RANCHHOD SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
58 UG2500171123 BALDANIYA SHUBHAM GANESH General General 71.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH

1 UG2500244711 VAGHELA NILANSHIBA JAYDEEPSINH EWS EWS 59.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
2 UG2500257370 MASURIVA DIVYABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 58 GSHSEB ENGLISH
3 UG2500212683 KATARMAL URVASHI MUKESHMHAI EWS EWS 57 GSHSEB ENGLISH

EWS



4 UG2500257054 MASURIVA KRISHNABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 55.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
5 UG2500216836 RANA DAKSHRAJSINH VIJAYSINH EWS EWS 49.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
6 UG2500290809 JYOTIYANA PUSHKAR BHUPENDRA EWS EWS 48.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
7 UG2500307687 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH KARANJI EWS EWS 44.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
8 UG2500281297 GOHIL SHAKTISINH ARJUNSINH EWS EWS 41.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH

1 UG2500265263 VAGHELA KHUSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI SC SC 70.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
2 UG2500287102 MAHESHWARI VISHAKHA PREMJIBHAI SC SC 70.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
3 UG2500155611 CHAVDA RANJANBEN RAMESHBHAI SC SC 67.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
4 UG2500226542 Makwana jiya jagdipkumar SC SC 64.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
5 UG2500384425 MANGA NEEV SANDEEP SC SC 64.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
6 UG2500248081 RATHOD YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
7 UG2500368347 PARMAR MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
8 UG2500188641 PARMAR NEERAV HITESH SC SC 62.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH

1 UG2500271663 PARMAR JANKI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
2 UG2500244888 BOHARIYA RAMUBHAI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
3 UG2500133768 KHARECHA DHRUVI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.67 GSHSEB ENGLISH
4 UG2500371875 GADHAVI DHARAMRAJ KAMLESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.87 GSHSEB ENGLISH
5 UG2500226837 BAYAD SARFARAZ SALIM SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
6 UG2500364349 RAVIYA MALSHREE SHIVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
7 UG2500355221 SADHU KINJAL DEVENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
8 UG2500389185 GADHAVI PRITI KESHAVBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
9 UG2500282073 GILVA BHANBAI SAJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 65.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH

10 UG2500363843 GADHAVI NILESH RATANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 65.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
11 UG2500350617 JARU SAHDEV SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
12 UG2500344847 RABARI NANDAN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.14 GSHSEB ENGLISH
13 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB ENGLISH
14 UG2500260339 MAJOTHI SOHIL SULTANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.2 GSHSEB ENGLISH
15 UG2500255074 GADHVI VEER HEMRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 GSHSEB ENGLISH
16 UG2500286607 ZARU HETAVIBEN RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
17 UG2500354556 RABARI VANSHIKABEN DHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
18 UG2500114935 MALI UMANG DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62 GSHSEB ENGLISH
19 UG2500259516 GADHVI HEENABEN DEVIDAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH

SC

SEBC



20 UG2500350040 DANGAR ARYANKUMAR BHARAT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH
21 UG2500378609 KAPDI KRUPA SAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
22 UG2500187112 GADHAVI VIRENDRA VALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.29 GSHSEB ENGLISH
23 UG2500301981 MINDHANI SHAVRAJ JAGDISH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
24 UG2500392928 PARMAR MAHESH DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
25 UG2500285452 RABARI VIDHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
26 UG2500129184 Turk Ayan Abdul Kadar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.86 GSHSEB ENGLISH
27 UG2500288107 BAROT DHARA SUNILBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.8 GSHSEB ENGLISH
28 UG2500205443 GADHAVI KISHAN DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.71 GSHSEB ENGLISH
29 UG2500234976 GADHAVI SHIVANI RANSHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.57 GSHSEB ENGLISH

1 UG2500245844 VAGHELA SANGEETA BHARATBHAI ST ST 59.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
2 UG2500266289 VAGHELA NISHA SUNIL ST ST 54.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH
3 UG2500271250 VAGHELA MANISHA BHARATBHAI ST ST 52.43 GSHSEB ENGLISH

1 UG2500053365 Visariya Ridhdhi SC General 84.67 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
2 UG2500037909 Dhanashree Gajjar General General 81.4 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
3 UG2500272753 Sanjot divya harshad SC General 78 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
4 UG2500090945 Roselin Jesintha General General 77 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
5 UG2500197355 PRAJAPATI TAKSHAY DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.6 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
6 UG2500297485 Sanjot rinku dinesh SC SC 68.4 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH
7 UG2500235060 WAHID MAJID SAMEJA SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD ENGLISH

1 UG2500273817 HIMANSHI PANGHAL DEYANDER SINGH General General 78.17 OTHE THAN GUJRAT ENGLISH
2 UG2500227674 Mahir General General 72.4 OTHE THAN GUJRAT ENGLISH
3 UG2500300240 Ashu General General 67.6 OTHE THAN GUJRAT ENGLISH

ST

GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD

OTHE THEN GUJARAT BOARD
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1 UG2500008733 Desai anjali velji SEBC (OBC) General 100 GSHSEB GUJARATI
2 UG2500268334 Humbal radha babubhai SEBC (OBC) General 100 GSHSEB GUJARATI
3 UG2500284441 RABARI DHRUV AMRUTBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 87.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
4 UG2500265299 Archana SEBC (OBC) General 87 GSHSEB GUJARATI
5 UG2500271908 POKAR TEJASVI PRAHLADBHAI General General 85.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
6 UG2500310403 Pokar dharviben rameshbhai General General 85.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
7 UG2500254485 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH EWS General 85.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
8 UG2500159233 HETHAVADIYA RIYAL RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84 GSHSEB GUJARATI
9 UG2500285640 JOGCHAND HEENA DHAGALARAM General General 83.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI

10 UG2500221823 ANKIYA ARPITA PRAKASH SC General 83.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
11 UG2500362187 SINGHAL MEGHANA SHAILESHBHAI SC General 83.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
12 UG2500203161 RAJGOR KRUPA VIPULBHAI General General 82.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
13 UG2500353499 BHARYA JYOTI RAMESHBHAI SC General 82.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
14 UG2500059421 RATHOD JOSNABEN DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
15 UG2500247226 RATHOD KIRAN MANOJKUMAR SC General 80.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
16 UG2500366634 LAKHANI DHARVI JAGDISHBHAI EWS General 80.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
17 UG2500241595 DANGAR NIDHIBEN JASHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
18 UG2500255158 JADEJA NIKITABA PRUTHVIRAJSINH EWS General 79.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
19 UG2500222522 VARCHAND HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI General General 79 GSHSEB GUJARATI
20 UG2500206008 JADEJA MEGHANABA SHIVBHADRASINH General General 78.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
21 UG2500193660 KATARAMAL HARSHIDA VASANTBHAI General General 78.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
22 UG2500163588 RABARI PALIBEN THAVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
23 UG2500275945 KAPDI JANVI MAGANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
24 UG2500287843 Vibhutiba NIRMALSINH jadeja General General 77.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
25 UG2500274143 AHIR SHREE RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
26 UG2500180091 KUMBHAR SHIRIN JUMA SEBC (OBC) General 77 GSHSEB GUJARATI
27 UG2500205288 Solanki Dipakbhai Khengarbhai SC General 76.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
28 UG2500242212 DANGAR JEEGUBEN VALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
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29 UG2500313332 JADEJA DHRUSHTABA KANAKSINH EWS General 76.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
30 UG2500329366 MAKVANA MAHESHBHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
31 UG2500229203 RAJGOR AMIT NARENDRABHAI EWS General 76.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
32 UG2500367009 RABARI PRABHU VIBHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76 GSHSEB GUJARATI
33 UG2500360387 JADEJA MAHIPALSINH SURENDRASINH General General 75.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
34 UG2500004259 AHIR BHARAT ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
35 UG2500368059 PANCHAL DAXA BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 74.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
36 UG2500296874 GOHIL NIRALIBA KISHORSINH General General 74.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
37 UG2500088627 RATHOD TANVI ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 74 GSHSEB GUJARATI
38 UG2500302975 JAT AMJAD MAJID SEBC (OBC) General 74 GSHSEB GUJARATI
39 UG2500351015 RANA JITENDRAKUMAR NIKHILBHAI General General 73.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
40 UG2500285725 PRAJAPATI BHARTI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
41 UG2500355520 ABCHING SANJANABEN PETHABHAI SC General 73.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
42 UG2500130635 HADIYA MEETKUMAR CHETANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
43 UG2500311692 MERIYA SUMITA DUDABHAI SC General 73.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
44 UG2500385525 CHHUCHHIYA MAYUR KHIMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
45 UG2500255395 JADEJA DHANANJAYSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS General 73 GSHSEB GUJARATI
46 UG2500098723 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH General General 72.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
47 UG2500355339 VAGHELA KARMDEEPSINH RAGHUVEERSINH General General 72.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
48 UG2500189464 Jadeja Radhikaba Dharmendrasinh General General 72.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
49 UG2500272244 Vinzoda manisha gangajibhai SC General 72.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
50 UG2500176355 KHATANA SIMARAN HIRJI General General 72 GSHSEB GUJARATI
51 UG2500305616 THEBA HAFIS ABBAS SEBC (OBC) General 71.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
52 UG2500106752 NAREJA MAHAMADANISH HUSEN General General 71.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
53 UG2500382493 Chavda Harsh Nareshbhai SC General 71.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
54 UG2500326863 PITHADIYA DIMPALBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.47 GSHSEB GUJARATI
55 UG2500117635 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH KARANSINH General General 71.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
56 UG2500393948 JADEJA MITRAJSINH MAHENDRSINH General General 71.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
57 UG2500171123 BALDANIYA SHUBHAM GANESH General General 71.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
58 UG2500334351 PEDVA KRISHNA HIREN SEBC (OBC) General 71.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
59 UG2500271663 PARMAR JANKI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
60 UG2500367197 CHAUHAN NAYNABA UDAYSINH General General 71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
61 UG2500244888 BOHARIYA RAMUBHAI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
62 UG2500329456 KOLI KAJALBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI



63 UG2500194920 BAROT HETALBEN AMRATBHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
64 UG2500237513 PARMAR MUSKAN KHIMABHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
65 UG2500265263 VAGHELA KHUSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
66 UG2500217731 RATHOD GAUTAM BABUBHAI SC General 70 GSHSEB GUJARATI
67 UG2500233909 HINGADA RIDDHI BABULAL SC General 70 GSHSEB GUJARATI
68 UG2500262449 PANWAR BHAVNABEN BABUSINGH General General 70 GSHSEB GUJARATI
69 UG2500342274 SUMRA SHIFA FAKIRMAMAD SEBC (OBC) General 69.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
70 UG2500226837 BAYAD SARFARAZ SALIM SEBC (OBC) General 69.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
71 UG2500348253 GAGIYA VALJI RAM SEBC (OBC) General 68.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI

1 UG2500192264 ZALA HASMITABA MAHENDRASINH EWS EWS 67.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
2 UG2500244711 VAGHELA NILANSHIBA JAYDEEPSINH EWS EWS 59.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
3 UG2500257370 MASURIVA DIVYABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 58 GSHSEB GUJARATI
4 UG2500336829 GOHIL KRISHA RATANSINH EWS EWS 56.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
5 UG2500393663 JADEJA PUSHPARAJSINH PRAHLADSINH EWS EWS 55.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
6 UG2500281627 THAKKAR ZIL ASHVINBHAI EWS EWS 55.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
7 UG2500257054 MASURIVA KRISHNABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 55.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
8 UG2500289928 CHAVDA POONAMBA HITESHSINH EWS EWS 54.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
9 UG2500255949 BARACH MAHAVIRSINH RAVAJI EWS EWS 54.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI

10 UG2500281865 JADEJA MITRAJSINH ZUZARSANG EWS EWS 51.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
11 UG2500383567 THAKKAR YASHKUMAR CHANDULAL EWS EWS 51.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
12 UG2500247549 JADEJA SATYAPALSINH MAHENDRASINH EWS EWS 51.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
13 UG2500216836 RANA DAKSHRAJSINH VIJAYSINH EWS EWS 49.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
14 UG2500351193 PANDYA CHANDNI YOGESHBHAI EWS EWS 48.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
15 UG2500248755 JOSHI TITHAL JAYANTILAL EWS EWS 45.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI

1 UG2500276088 Maheshwari Khushal Devji SC SC 64.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
2 UG2500356071 VAGHELA KIRTIBEN HAMIRBHAI SC SC 64.4 GSHSEB GUJARATI
3 UG2500232801 RATHOD NANDNI DINESHBHAI SC SC 64.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
4 UG2500248081 RATHOD YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
5 UG2500342693 PARMAR KASHISH RAJENDRABHAI SC SC 63.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
6 UG2500368347 PARMAR MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
7 UG2500193122 PARU ALARAM SIJU SC SC 62.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI

EWS

SC



8 UG2500140699 BAROT JAYDEEPKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI SC SC 61.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
9 UG2500201795 MAHESHWARI DIMPAL VELJIBHAI SC SC 60.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI

10 UG2500204943 Makwana Bhavisha Chamanbhai SC SC 60.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI

1 UG2500374075 RABARI HIRAL JAGABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
2 UG2500296971 KANJARIYA SHRUTI MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
3 UG2500222488 MASURIYA JANKI PRAKASHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
4 UG2500384188 DHILA SHAILESH JESHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
5 UG2500339016 PARMAR PRACHI HARISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
6 UG2500389185 GADHAVI PRITI KESHAVBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
7 UG2500217415 GADHVI HANSBAI HARIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
8 UG2500342657 GADHAVI SONAL DHANRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
9 UG2500350617 JARU SAHDEV SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI

10 UG2500288378 DANGAR SHUBHAM RADHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
11 UG2500344847 RABARI NANDAN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
12 UG2500268712 GUSAI RUTVI RAJESHGAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB GUJARATI
13 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB GUJARATI
14 UG2500361566 GAGIYA DHANRAJ NARAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB GUJARATI
15 UG2500105134 AARAB FEZAN IQBALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.86 GSHSEB GUJARATI
16 UG2500308767 Rabari Prabhubhai Bhimabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
17 UG2500381172 VAGHAMSHI KRISHNA VIJESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
18 UG2500301581 GADHERA DIPAK VISHRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
19 UG2500304082 GADHAVI HIRAL PRATAP SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
20 UG2500260339 MAJOTHI SOHIL SULTANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.2 GSHSEB GUJARATI
21 UG2500369362 SADHU DEV JIGNESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
22 UG2500255074 GADHVI VEER HEMRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 GSHSEB GUJARATI
23 UG2500370134 CHAVDA VAISHALI NAVIN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
24 UG2500349597 GADHAVI VIJAY NARANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
25 UG2500318951 GADHVI RATAN RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.11 GSHSEB GUJARATI
26 UG2500259516 GADHVI HEENABEN DEVIDAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
27 UG2500390979 KOLI PRAVIN AMARSHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI
28 UG2500127598 Sorathiya vanshika vijay SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
29 UG2500357902 RABARI SITA VIBHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
30 UG2500223664 BHUKERA FARHAN ANWARHUSEN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.71 GSHSEB GUJARATI

SEBC



31 UG2500164028 RABARI MEENABAI SAJAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
32 UG2500350040 DANGAR ARYANKUMAR BHARAT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.57 GSHSEB GUJARATI
33 UG2500378609 KAPDI KRUPA SAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
34 UG2500187112 GADHAVI VIRENDRA VALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
35 UG2500289932 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
36 UG2500302508 MANJOTHI AYAN KADAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.29 GSHSEB GUJARATI
37 UG2500363731 AHIR ASHISH DEVDANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.14 GSHSEB GUJARATI
38 UG2500255101 AYAR DIPKUMAR SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60 GSHSEB GUJARATI

1 UG2500245844 VAGHELA SANGEETA BHARATBHAI ST ST 59.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
2 UG2500266289 VAGHELA NISHA SUNIL ST ST 54.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI
3 UG2500271250 VAGHELA MANISHA BHARATBHAI ST ST 52.43 GSHSEB GUJARATI

1 UG2500281238 RATAD HITESH SC General 71.29 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI
2 UG2500377946 ZALA BRIJRAJSINH JITENDRASINH General General 67.83 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI
3 UG2500236188 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH GAMBHIRSINH General General 65.17 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI
4 UG2500167231 JADEJA RUTURAJSINH General General 61.83 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI
5 UG2500250090 MYATRA OM SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI
6 UG2500381961 SUNDHA KAVYA MOHANBHAI SC General 58.17 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD GUJARATI

ST
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1 UG2500310403 Pokar dharviben rameshbhai General General 85.86 GSHSEB HINDI
2 UG2500093988 BAKSHI MOUMITA KALACHAND General General 85.29 GSHSEB HINDI
3 UG2500254485 JADEJA YASHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH EWS General 85.14 GSHSEB HINDI
4 UG2500285640 JOGCHAND HEENA DHAGALARAM General General 83.86 GSHSEB HINDI
5 UG2500221823 ANKIYA ARPITA PRAKASH SC General 83.71 GSHSEB HINDI
6 UG2500313992 RATHOD KHUSHIBA BHARATSINH EWS General 83.57 GSHSEB HINDI
7 UG2500256459 TRIPATHI SAKSHI RUDRANARAYAN General General 83.43 GSHSEB HINDI
8 UG2500310037 PASI ARPITA HARICHANDRA General General 81.57 GSHSEB HINDI
9 UG2500242952 DHILA RAMESHBHAI MADEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 81 GSHSEB HINDI

10 UG2500275695 CHAVDA RIKESH RAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 81 GSHSEB HINDI
11 UG2500365836 KHATRI PRIYANSHI HARIBAHADUR General General 80.86 GSHSEB HINDI
12 UG2500247226 RATHOD KIRAN MANOJKUMAR SC General 80.43 GSHSEB HINDI
13 UG2500366634 LAKHANI DHARVI JAGDISHBHAI EWS General 80.29 GSHSEB HINDI
14 UG2500372918 RABARI GANGABEN MADEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.14 GSHSEB HINDI
15 UG2500261462 ZALA BHAGYASHRIBA BHUPENDRASINH EWS General 79.57 GSHSEB HINDI
16 UG2500240278 SHARMA GUDIYAKUMARI SHRAVAN General General 79.14 GSHSEB HINDI
17 UG2500255158 JADEJA NIKITABA PRUTHVIRAJSINH EWS General 79.14 GSHSEB HINDI
18 UG2500206008 JADEJA MEGHANABA SHIVBHADRASINH General General 78.71 GSHSEB HINDI
19 UG2500340302 Ramani Jetbai Ram SEBC (OBC) General 78.71 GSHSEB HINDI
20 UG2500203615 GUSAI BHUMI MOHANGAR SEBC (OBC) General 78.57 GSHSEB HINDI
21 UG2500190745 ANSARI SHABNAM ASHIQALI General General 78.14 GSHSEB HINDI
22 UG2500220647 CHAVDA RAJALBEN RAMJI SEBC (OBC) General 78 GSHSEB HINDI
23 UG2500274143 AHIR SHREE RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB HINDI
24 UG2500295508 BALASARA TAMANNA SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB HINDI
25 UG2500235342 GOYAL RIDDHI SHAMBHU SEBC (OBC) General 76.86 GSHSEB HINDI
26 UG2500287686 ACHARYA JEEYA KAPILBHAI General General 76.71 GSHSEB HINDI
27 UG2500313332 JADEJA DHRUSHTABA KANAKSINH EWS General 76.29 GSHSEB HINDI
28 UG2500329366 MAKVANA MAHESHBHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.29 GSHSEB HINDI
29 UG2500360387 JADEJA MAHIPALSINH SURENDRASINH General General 75.86 GSHSEB HINDI
30 UG2500266797 THACKER BHOOMI HITESHBHAI General General 75.71 GSHSEB HINDI
31 UG2500004259 AHIR BHARAT ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB HINDI
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32 UG2500252132 Dadaga Krishna Ratilal General General 75.29 GSHSEB HINDI
33 UG2500338725 DANGAR ADITI LAKHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB HINDI
34 UG2500378225 KOLI PRAKASH SHAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB HINDI
35 UG2500365489 JOSHI NIDHI NAGAJAN General General 75.14 GSHSEB HINDI
36 UG2500368059 PANCHAL DAXA BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 74.86 GSHSEB HINDI
37 UG2500259678 MAHESHVARI HETAL RAMESHBHAI SC General 74.57 GSHSEB HINDI
38 UG2500335584 VAGHELA KALPESH BHURABHAI SC General 74.29 GSHSEB HINDI
39 UG2500088627 RATHOD TANVI ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 74 GSHSEB HINDI
40 UG2500388254 Rabari Ratibai Bhimabhai SEBC (OBC) General 74 GSHSEB HINDI
41 UG2500139950 JOSHI KASHISH SANTOSH General General 73.86 GSHSEB HINDI
42 UG2500384728 VARCHAND RAJESH HAMIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.86 GSHSEB HINDI
43 UG2500355520 ABCHING SANJANABEN PETHABHAI SC General 73.57 GSHSEB HINDI
44 UG2500108453 SINGH ANSHIKA VIJAYPRATAP General General 73.29 GSHSEB HINDI
45 UG2500255395 JADEJA DHANANJAYSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS General 73 GSHSEB HINDI
46 UG2500282631 RABARI BHAVANABEN SUJABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.86 GSHSEB HINDI
47 UG2500363601 RABARI SHANTIBEN KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.86 GSHSEB HINDI
48 UG2500337077 MAKVANA RAJESH KAYABHAI SC General 72.57 GSHSEB HINDI
49 UG2500381812 RABARI POOJA BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.57 GSHSEB HINDI
50 UG2500189464 Jadeja Radhikaba Dharmendrasinh General General 72.43 GSHSEB HINDI
51 UG2500263009 Jadeja Neelamba Ranjitsinh General General 72.29 GSHSEB HINDI
52 UG2500323484 Zala harshitaba yogendrasinh General General 72.29 GSHSEB HINDI
53 UG2500394242 JADEJA RAVIRAJ HIMMATSINH General General 72 GSHSEB HINDI
54 UG2500183834 MAHESHWARI NANDANI DAMJIBHAI SC General 71.86 GSHSEB HINDI
55 UG2500344642 RABARI BHUMIKABEN KARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.86 GSHSEB HINDI
56 UG2500382493 Chavda Harsh Nareshbhai SC General 71.57 GSHSEB HINDI
57 UG2500326863 PITHADIYA DIMPALBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.47 GSHSEB HINDI
58 UG2500349256 GADHAVI DINESH LAKHMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.29 GSHSEB HINDI
59 UG2500171123 BALDANIYA SHUBHAM GANESH General General 71.14 GSHSEB HINDI
60 UG2500271663 PARMAR JANKI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71 GSHSEB HINDI
61 UG2500281197 DHEDA BHAVNA RAMJI SC General 71 GSHSEB HINDI
62 UG2500367197 CHAUHAN NAYNABA UDAYSINH General General 71 GSHSEB HINDI
63 UG2500244888 BOHARIYA RAMUBHAI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.86 GSHSEB HINDI
64 UG2500329456 KOLI KAJALBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.71 GSHSEB HINDI
65 UG2500194920 BAROT HETALBEN AMRATBHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB HINDI
66 UG2500237513 PARMAR MUSKAN KHIMABHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB HINDI
67 UG2500265263 VAGHELA KHUSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI SC General 70.43 GSHSEB HINDI
68 UG2500337126 MAHESHWARI NIYATI DILIP SC General 70.43 GSHSEB HINDI
69 UG2500119126 AHIR VANDANA RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.29 GSHSEB HINDI



1 UG2500192264 ZALA HASMITABA MAHENDRASINH EWS EWS 67.86 GSHSEB HINDI
2 UG2500257370 MASURIVA DIVYABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 58 GSHSEB HINDI
3 UG2500336829 GOHIL KRISHA RATANSINH EWS EWS 56.86 GSHSEB HINDI
4 UG2500363076 JADEJA RUDRARAJSINH YUVRAJSINH EWS EWS 56.71 GSHSEB HINDI
5 UG2500367292 JADEJA JITRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH EWS EWS 56.71 GSHSEB HINDI
6 UG2500301397 JADEJA MAYURIBA VIRENDRADINH EWS EWS 56.57 GSHSEB HINDI
7 UG2500257054 MASURIVA KRISHNABEN SHANKARBHAI EWS EWS 55.29 GSHSEB HINDI
8 UG2500350176 SEVAK GOPIBEN YOGESHKUMAR EWS EWS 54.14 GSHSEB HINDI
9 UG2500216836 RANA DAKSHRAJSINH VIJAYSINH EWS EWS 49.86 GSHSEB HINDI

10 UG2500307687 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH KARANJI EWS EWS 44.14 GSHSEB HINDI
11 UG2500281297 GOHIL SHAKTISINH ARJUNSINH EWS EWS 41.14 GSHSEB HINDI
12 UG2500276023 VYAS MEET RAJNIKANT EWS EWS 38.86 GSHSEB HINDI

1 UG2500233909 HINGADA RIDDHI BABULAL SC SC 70 GSHSEB HINDI
2 UG2500266284 KHALIFA SAHINA KHATUN MO RAJU SC SC 69.71 GSHSEB HINDI
3 UG2500377661 MAIYATRA MAULIKKUMAR NARANBHAI SC SC 69.57 GSHSEB HINDI
4 UG2500389943 CHAVDA FALGUNI BHARATBHAI SC SC 65.71 GSHSEB HINDI
5 UG2500305190 KATUVA NAMRATA GOPAL SC SC 64.57 GSHSEB HINDI
6 UG2500342693 PARMAR KASHISH RAJENDRABHAI SC SC 63.43 GSHSEB HINDI
7 UG2500368347 PARMAR MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.14 GSHSEB HINDI
8 UG2500215445 MAHESHWARI MANSI RAMESHBHAI SC SC 62.71 GSHSEB HINDI
9 UG2500299894 BALIYA SOMY NARAN SC SC 61.86 GSHSEB HINDI

10 UG2500140699 BAROT JAYDEEPKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI SC SC 61.14 GSHSEB HINDI

1 UG2500288652 CHAVDA PRATHANA GAGUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.14 GSHSEB HINDI
2 UG2500270271 SHEKH ILSHABANU IQBAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 GSHSEB HINDI
3 UG2500294659 GOYAL DIMPAL VASUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69 GSHSEB HINDI
4 UG2500362954 RABARI BHAVI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69 GSHSEB HINDI
5 UG2500341211 RABARI NETAL LAKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.71 GSHSEB HINDI
6 UG2500240459 ZARU KUMKUMBEN VALAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.57 GSHSEB HINDI
7 UG2500295943 VARCHAND PRITESH RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68 GSHSEB HINDI
8 UG2500308637 BAROT HIRBAI DEVRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.86 GSHSEB HINDI
9 UG2500348034 MALA SHUBHAM KANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.86 GSHSEB HINDI

10 UG2500339016 PARMAR PRACHI HARISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.57 GSHSEB HINDI
11 UG2500340952 RABARI BHAVINI VELABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66 GSHSEB HINDI
12 UG2500342657 GADHAVI SONAL DHANRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 GSHSEB HINDI

EWS

SC

SEBC



13 UG2500350617 JARU SAHDEV SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.29 GSHSEB HINDI
14 UG2500344847 RABARI NANDAN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.14 GSHSEB HINDI
15 UG2500268712 GUSAI RUTVI RAJESHGAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB HINDI
16 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB HINDI
17 UG2500308767 Rabari Prabhubhai Bhimabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.71 GSHSEB HINDI
18 UG2500381172 VAGHAMSHI KRISHNA VIJESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.71 GSHSEB HINDI
19 UG2500260339 MAJOTHI SOHIL SULTANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.2 GSHSEB HINDI
20 UG2500255074 GADHVI VEER HEMRAJ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 GSHSEB HINDI
21 UG2500289563 RABARI KAVITABEN LAKSHAMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 GSHSEB HINDI
22 UG2500375568 GOSWAMI SHRADHABEN JAYANTGIRI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.57 GSHSEB HINDI
23 UG2500349597 GADHAVI VIJAY NARANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.14 GSHSEB HINDI
24 UG2500318951 GADHVI RATAN RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.11 GSHSEB HINDI
25 UG2500210566 SUTAR TEESABEN DEVRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB HINDI
26 UG2500259516 GADHVI HEENABEN DEVIDAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB HINDI
27 UG2500226155 AHIR MEET RAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.29 GSHSEB HINDI
28 UG2500370262 RABARI SHIVU SAJAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 GSHSEB HINDI
29 UG2500222209 CHAVDA SUMIT SHAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.57 GSHSEB HINDI
30 UG2500350040 DANGAR ARYANKUMAR BHARAT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.57 GSHSEB HINDI
31 UG2500378609 KAPDI KRUPA SAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.43 GSHSEB HINDI
32 UG2500289932 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.29 GSHSEB HINDI
33 UG2500363731 AHIR ASHISH DEVDANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.14 GSHSEB HINDI
34 UG2500207589 GUSAI RAJENDRAGIRI GAJENDRAGIRI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.57 GSHSEB HINDI
35 UG2500258836 BAYAD SIFABANU SIKANDAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.57 GSHSEB HINDI
36 UG2500386452 Mata Ashvinkumar Pethabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.29 GSHSEB HINDI
37 UG2500392928 PARMAR MAHESH DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 GSHSEB HINDI
38 UG2500276956 VEJANI PALU RATANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58 GSHSEB HINDI

1 UG2500245844 VAGHELA SANGEETA BHARATBHAI ST ST 59.43 GSHSEB HINDI
2 UG2500266289 VAGHELA NISHA SUNIL ST ST 54.43 GSHSEB HINDI
3 UG2500271250 VAGHELA MANISHA BHARATBHAI ST ST 52.43 GSHSEB HINDI

1 UG2500272753 Sanjot divya harshad SC General 78 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
2 UG2500129100 Bhagyadeepsinh vijaysinh jadeja EWS General 70.92 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
3 UG2500132554 SHARMA DRISHTI General General 70.6 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
4 UG2500297485 Sanjot rinku dinesh SC General 68.4 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
5 UG2500167231 JADEJA RUTURAJSINH General General 61.83 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
6 UG2500355566 MATIYA KRISHNA SC General 59 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI

ST

GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD



7 UG2500381961 SUNDHA KAVYA MOHANBHAI SC SC 58.17 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI
8 UG2500337722 MEGHA YADAV SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.2 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HINDI

9 UG2500273817 HIMANSHI PANGHAL DEYANDER SINGH General General 78.17 OTHE THAN GUJRAT HINDI
10 UG2500227674 Mahir General General 72.4 OTHE THAN GUJRAT HINDI

OTHE THEN GUJARAT BOARD



SR NO AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks BORD OFFERED SUBJECT
1 UG2500285640 JOGCHAND HEENA DHAGALARAM General General 83.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
2 UG2500169440 Joshee Diya Dineshkumar General General 82.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
3 UG2500274143 AHIR SHREE RANCHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
4 UG2500004259 AHIR BHARAT ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.29 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
5 UG2500255395 JADEJA DHANANJAYSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS General 73 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
6 UG2500189464 Jadeja Radhikaba Dharmendrasinh General General 72.43 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
7 UG2500367197 CHAUHAN NAYNABA UDAYSINH General General 71 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
8 UG2500244888 BOHARIYA RAMUBHAI TAPUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
9 UG2500208227 TIWARI SEJATI SUDEEP General General 67.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

10 UG2500339016 PARMAR PRACHI HARISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.57 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
11 UG2500363843 GADHAVI NILESH RATANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.14 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
12 UG2500206956 TIWARI SUBHANGI RAJIV General General 64.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
13 UG2500258855 SHARMA SIPRA RAVIDUTT General General 64.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

1 UG2500375660 JADEJA NANDANIBA RAJESHKUMAR EWS EWS 64.29 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

1 UG2500356071 VAGHELA KIRTIBEN HAMIRBHAI SC SC 64.4 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
2 UG2500368347 PARMAR MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC SC 63.14 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

1 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
2 UG2500259516 GADHVI HEENABEN DEVIDAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
3 UG2500378609 KAPDI KRUPA SAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.43 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
4 UG2500285452 RABARI VIDHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.86 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
5 UG2500384580 PRAJAPATI DEVKUMAR VISHANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.43 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
6 UG2500015453 Valand Madhvi Maheshbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

1 UG2500245844 VAGHELA SANGEETA BHARATBHAI ST ST 59.43 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE
2 UG2500271250 VAGHELA MANISHA BHARATBHAI ST ST 52.43 GSHSEB HOME SCIENCE

1 UG2500355566 MATIYA KRISHNA SC General 59 GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD HOME SCIENCE

2 UG2500197921 PRACHI TIWARI General General 49.6 OTHE THAN GUJRAT HOME SCIENCE

GUJ. STAT ALL BOARD

OTHE THEN GUJARAT BOARD
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